19.000-19 .002 WHEELS 19.000-19.002
19.000 WHEEL ASSEMBLY

403304 2201-11-40.c..rvurserocasararssassanear.s 16
403059 AN (B ZEEY ) boqoaaaab oot Bbabonoacdd L8 & Bl - ndocndoconanoanoocannna

% 5.5C, NOT USED ON BODY 2293... 5
X 5
. 403304 2201 (BODY 2202}, ...veevesasasnnrsrauer. 15 X 5,50 CANADIAN AND EXP2RT...... 5
X 5
X 5
% E

B30 L oo oo g et nac o oolhioo o

403059 2202‘11‘20‘32--1.0-001110100-0-----uc-.. 1

403100 BB =E - N B H 0 o S e ¥ 0 N D00 dd ab o080 oo b

3873878 2213-26: 2313: 2413: 2513: 2613-373: 16

5413-33

403304 2222-32 . ieicesaacanansnnnnevanennorsss, L0 X 5,50 CANADIAN AND EXPORT...... 5

403549 P Sl 00000 000 OO0 GO0 090 0 0 Tl oo 00 o0 o o CILE & FeIoocoocosaasd0D ot 00ao oo g oa 3

403059 B oot a0 B0 0000 ondldoGanIn s Baohooaaal Ler i Bgsmy GNoNg [RTARHET 5E) efeiial ]
CLIFS

426835 AHIH o0 0m oo OP e i 0onAR s 4B aaao0dB oo 0o oo b o - 15 X 5,50 WITHOUT RIVETED HUB COYER S
CLIPS

403059 2302 (BODIES 2382-85)..eevvcaccvconnnnns 15 X 5.50, WITH RIVETED HUB COVER 5
CLIPS

403100 2302 {30DIES "2372-75)veeeevssnnrnnnana... 15X 6.00, WITH RIVETED HUB COVER 5
GINNES

426835 2302 (BODIES 2382-B5).usscrvvenerrananns 15 X 5.50 WITHOUT RIYETED HUB COVER 5
CLIPS

426834 2302 (BODIES 2372-75)4sescaactcecersosan.. 1D X 6,00 WITHOUT RIVETED HUB COYER 5
CLIPS

403100 2300-32-33 e earrirrranaarssonnneseenaa.. 13 X 6.00, WITH RIVETED HUB COVER 5
CLIPS

4268734 2306-32-3 .. st carassasennraaarsan-a.. 13 X 6,00 WITHOUT RIVETED HUB COVER S

CLIP3

10 (oo | AJIESRS A SR e w5

5Bl e B o o e oo o e |

S0l is sttt een e

4263735 2401 (BODIES 2462-65-92-95-98); 250!
2601-11

426834 2401 {BODIES 2467 -69). . c.u.. v e nsans L5 W S OI0 c 0o h oo TR D OG Nlo 0 AB eSS0 o .

426834 2402-06; 2502-06-31; 2602-Ch-26-31; L e a  r  E ae
5432-06-26-31

446280 et el vy =it eSS TR R e o 8 A WL Tt ISR A 6 o 0o Ba00 000000006 o

446280 2601-02-06-11-26-31; S402-06-26-31...... 15 X 6, WIRE, SPEC. EQUIP......00..

. 455303 5400-01..... EEREEA. L1 5,2 0 W) S AR Ol G D B TP o . AR L T

{46726 7 D H 1 IR N V (Wt B T T, i S —— 15 X 5 172, USE WITH 12™ 3SRAKES....

455303 SA11 . AP 4 R0 TS 00 ub oo Btla s S0 GG T el 1l T O [ BT e

338811 ALL 22ND; 23RD; 24TH; 25TH; 26TH; 5402- BN il 8 of0 oDl 00 b oo Moo o |
06-13-26-31-33

411949% SOOI 10l o e n e e e B 0 R FI S, AEIORE S 0 oD o O § oo ()

a
AV IRY |

SRRV RV RV

19.001 CAP-FRONT HUB DUST

334977 2201-02-11-32-40; 2301-02-32; 2401-02- T T IMmMm T
06; 2501-02-06-31; 2601-02-06-11-26-31;
5400-01-02-056-11-26-31

333728 RROL=20-B2, 2300 R e m N R T ki m my e G R AT R R o

231217 2213-26; 2313; 2413, 2513, 2613-33; N T T
5413-33

L

o 20

19.0015 SEAL ASSY-WHEEL FRONT HUB Q1L

120535 2201-02-11-32-40; 2301-02-32; 2401-02- o i e B A T A R R E R iRt e r i e e R
C6; 2501-02-06-31, 2601-02-06-11-26-31:
5402-06-26-31
216756 A208-20-RE=T0 2TOE BB o usr e + e E 8 S e s S AN AR R Tl eh
2ETATG 2213—26; 2313; 2413; 2513; 2613‘33i IEFFEER FE R R R AR R R R e AR e
5413-33 z
455039 3200-0l it e e A o e
3233536 LI BT oL 0boOob0o0000000000000a0Eeo0] WsE WAl JAY ERKLES . 06 o oonboonaca
455059 IS B0 d BB D 0000000000 o ob o 4 o SR & M]3 TICTEESLILEE R s, o S SR, - SR e

® 19.002 COVER-WHEEL HUB SHELL "HUB CAP"

b p>

D3 8o P

305554 B 220 LIRSt o SME 0Bt 600060 aa 00060 00 06 SIS R 30 SBEE 000 0o b I86 0066 0 ob Ao o
379987 U S S% 0 a0 ot OBD0 0L o0 DDO0 0000 0B e o ba b oae Laht| UEEEE) oy Isloly el eS8 600 o da b
L403031 2201 {300? 2203)"""!1-1-—r——-'r'|r'|'r'||- A A LR R SR E L L RS EREEELEEEESEELERE L ENENR]
L403031 P S TR S T G0 DO SH T Bt & 50000 0ok & a5 a6 o e T Lo T Fi e rprpd e Lo St e o L AR v U

L403036 2206_33"'.'....."...”"'UIQYUCIUIIlll INCLUDES EMBLEMIl+rilil-l---|-----a

299 REVISED JUNE 15, 1954

L T )




19.002-19 .0039 WHEELS 19.002-19.0039
L403033 e e PE C 0 00 60000 A B0 06880 00a 0000« INCLUDES EMELEM. sw s sssss oy 4
379587 2020 - A0, gy #08 0  Bd o R T P g L e e A e e 4
L403031 2222, ..., 5 Fes e e s s it e aansut e.. CANADTAN NND rXPO'«"I" o B o AL ) 4
L403031 B o0 g™ o a g N T T vee.. USED WITH WHEELDS WITH RIYETED CLIPS 4
L403034 2223 = " L] [l L R e I T O I R b on e 4
L403031 BE B 00 ofp b0 0 BOBDOGOOA00a8 00000 docoooe USED W TH 7260 TERES.L . e neeeinion 4
L403034 BB S o800 1000000000 G0 0mE00B0A0g88 80000 s USED ST 2L 2O P TP ES o vrems v o oo o oreio e o 4
419954 EH0Y b 0on 086005 TE0 00 008000000 DEEd0 5 . USED WITH WNEELS WITHOUT RIVETED 4
CLIPS
L40303) 2302 (BODIES 2382-35).essvononraannonses USED WITH WHEELS WITH RIVETED CLIPS 4
L403034 R ({2l)er e PPt R A6 & Bl D80 05 0B At o o - USED WITH WMEELS WITH RIVETED CLIPS 4
419954 2302 {30DTES 2332-85)ievuvrcccvrvances- USED WITH WIEELS WITHOUT RIVETED 4
CLIPS
44656304 2302 (BODIES 2372-T3) .. veeernceennnnnsn PSED WITH WHEELS WITHOUT RIVETED L]
CLIPS
1403036 2300-30 it s v v 00000goTho BB 0dE oo INCLUCES EMBLEM, USED WITH WHEELS {
WITH RIVETED TLIPS
446304 W= 0 000can 0o oant ooty cooo - . STAMPED PACKARD, USED WITH WHEELS 4
WITHOUT RIVETED CLIPS
L403034 e L a0P00LLD00 0o oo oo00o0 O CDo0000000oG UZED WITH WHIELS WITH RIVETED CLIPS 4
446304 A% 0 o 8o 00b 00 0dda o ool SN OO ER L C ab o o o UCED WITYH WHEELS WITHOUT IIVETED 4
BILIEE
419954 2401 (BODIES 2462-65-%2-95-98); 2501: e e el R T e = F et £
2601-11
41456304 2401 (BODIES 2462-65-72-95-98).......... SPEC. EQUIPYAENT .. v vocone-sessssnnn 4
446304 2401 (BODIES 2467-69) 2402-06. ... .. vcee. seornnnas 5006000 oo 0DQD0AD0D0O0CGD o . 4
L403031 2413; 2513; 2613-33; 5413-332........... " STﬁWPED PACKARD cs e avas 50 0000 66 TR0 o 4
L403033 20036 S ol Ge db ob o o AR T R o i « B INCLUDES EMBLEM, i vvrrrrruann. 600ngd 4
446304 PSS B S ST L L T TR PLAIN, SPEC. EQUIPMENT............. 4
443238 AN o oo o0 3o o M.k - o o o CORRUGATED, SPEC. EQUIPMENT........ 4
446304 2502 -06-Fl et vevnnenenrnanassnsssanenss L L S R S STl P WO [ " RN 4
443238 2502-06-31. . e ii e CORRUBATED. >NV N e 4
446304 2602-06-26-31; 5402-06-26-3 1. . .cc0vuuucnn. NOT USED WITH BODY 267B.cvvvnvvnnns q
448073 2631 (BODY 2678} ic.ctrriicrnnanancannnns BRARE WITEEL . . oo i i i cie e diiarvmaas 1
446281 ALL 26TH; 5302 -06-P0-31 i v o LY. CAN . USE WITH WIRE WHEELS ... ..t inernivees q
446207 2E33 54530, ... e YA AN D e USE WITH MILITARY AMB........ouvves 4
4468465 SE|EIGED N G oo 0o dn B hoo o8 O B O o oo 0 s o o o 10"DIA...... dalo 00 AP0 oc o d00a 80000 4
455600 SO0l o conbondb oo 00 Eann0on s 00060 E o o 15" DIA, SPEC. EQUIPMENT...cvvvv... 4
455600 SIS oo oo oBboonolok o oo e 50 B0 00 b.alk cB0000 o000 n 0 DD 000 dUD OEl o o e B h ol 4
4161301 5431 (BODY S47B) e icanurrassnncossnanna SPARE WHEEL ........................ 1
19.0025 CCVER-HUB SHELL HUB CAP LESS EMBLEM
1403035 B0 BH06 e 0 0000000006850 00000000Ba00ad6 G cooobdao 00000000 G0000 00000 Ea 4
L403035 A0E= WS 0l coh oo S0 a0 P Y terern U ED WTTH WHEELS WITH RTVTTFD CLIPS 4
446304 BB 5000 JB0 00D EBE OB A000 0 ot o0 A00 s USED WITH WHEELS ®/0 RIYETED CLIPS. 4
L403032 P2 T . A B h oo 0o Ao e el - Lok anelelreRe ordls s awa o 5 T 4
19.003 CLIP-HUB SHELL COVER
343552 2201-02-00-11-20-22-32-33-40; 2301-02- & B & i " a5
06-32-33
239474 PANF=EE8 BBLEco00000006000006006 00 aen A - - 6 gno ool 000G o adde oeae POCO000DD000D 25
19.0035 EMBLEM-HUB SHELL COVER
436427 2206-13-26-33; 2306-13-33; 2406-13,..... 000000 CHETR0G 0 ag Od o0 e guanr o ot o . 4
G120380 MILIG=AEI0 8 2 IR0 g A NS0 G oo o0 o e L Do 0o LOCJWA"’ER 1;4. .................. 8
Gl23394 ALL 22ND; 23RD:; 24TH..vvecveoevereronnen NUT 1/4-20.eescsronerrrranas oo oc ol B
19.0038 LINER-WHEEL RIM
446569 il ST e S S =BE=211 0 6 o 6 o0 G Aok g o0 G o USE WITH WIRE WHEELS. .. ciiavscnrnns 5
19.0039 WE IGHT-WHEEL & TIRE BALANCE
455455 2601-02-06-11-26-31; 5400-01-02-06-11- | e 1

26-31

300

REVISED JUNE 15, 1954




19.041-19 .168 WHEELS 19.041-19.168

19.041

PA433815
PA3T7520
PA231391

PA433815
PA377526
PA433815
PA433815
PA3T7526
PA3T7526
PA433815

19.155

448051
6120647

0120382
G225831

19.157
448666
0120647
126167
416458
455499
(120304
120382
(225831

19.159
448069
Gi23461
6120385
¢120380
6218584

19.162

448070
248071

19.164

448072

19.168

448077
Ga30875
G430859
C446190
Gl21637
G218584
G120613

TRIM RING-WHEEL

2201-02-11, 2 T e C ey R R A LT S EAERE e R e
22046-22- 33 ------ PR IR o, e O R e R e
2213-26-33; 2313 2413; 2513 < AR e e R L e M T AR AL 5
5413-33
2232 ..uuns g, e e S T USED WETH 780 TIRES sweswastrainsce 5
2232 ... TR e USET) WITH .20 TIHRES it scaceied i e
0T s s ATy SRR R el W R T e
2302 (QODIES 2382 85]+.1.. ........... SRR T R D e T
2302 (S0DIES 2372-75) ikeussssan b e L o e OB BT R T e e o R b 5
R o o e e T A e S
2401 (BODIES 2452-65-92-95-985: 250]; e B T i e il 5
2601-11; 5400-01
WHEELS-REAR TIRE CARRIER
BRACKET ASSEMBLY HURIZUNTAL
2631 (BODY 2678). - e aas MR |
B DY ETE . . . b oo i R "SCREW 3/8 24 X 1. 'TO BUMPER 2
SUPPORT INNER CROSS BAR
2631 [BODY 2B7B8)cuuenncnnunnnanncenneess LOCKWASHER . . 4t v et e e e e e vennnannnns 2
2631 (BODY 2678) vuvnnnnnnsncereennneenns NUT 3/8-24. . ieeecnnnnnnnnnnnnncns 2
BRACKET-HCR I ZONTAL BRACKET TO FRAME SUPPORT
Al ssteeic ooy lz N | SUSSI B SRR, e T B e e T o B
2631 (BODY 2678)veeenennnnnnneeismueehann SCREW 3/9-24 X Levvusvreerennenn. ]
2631 [BODY 2678)........ AL\ SCREW 2/8-24 X 4ueinvnnnnnnncnnnn, 2
2631 BODY 2578M 5. AL LAY ol SPACER, SMALL..uevuiveiuinnnnnnanns g
2631 (BODY 267B) . cuicenncencrrrranenanns SPACER, LARGE. . :ccuneennnrrvres. 2
2631 (BABT EOREY . .. vvesrsnennnnnercsnon WASHER . yasasssssnscnssnsnnsnnnnas b
2631 (BODY 2678) . uuueninnccccerennnanens LOCKRESHER. sy sWlds avnenstraanssas 0
2631 (BODY 2B78) .. veevereresannnnnnnnns L0l T T Ry i R R
LATCH ASSEMBLY
2631 (BODY 2678)4 5431 (30DY 5478)4ieuss 4 At A e |
2631 (BODY 2678); S431 ‘DODY 5478)...... SCREW L79-28 X Losoonosnnsnsmmn s 2
2631 (BODY 2678); 5431 !(BODY 5478)...... e e 4
2631 (30DY 2678) 5431 [30DY 5478}...... ] o AP S i e s 2 % s 2
2631 [BODY 2678); S431 {30DY 5478)...... TS | e e e 2
BUTTON ASSEMBLY-LATCH OPERATING
2631 (BODY 2678); 5431 {BODY 5478)uissss o "r ISP e
2631 (BODY 2678); S431 (BODY 5478)...... L e e Sy 1
ANTI-RATTLER-LATCH UPERATING BUTTON
2631 {BODY 2678); 5431 (BODY 5478). s L A i By e e e
STRIKER ASSEMBLY LATCH
2631 (BODY 2678), e . i L S |
2631 (BODY 2678)uuvuunnnnnccenrnnnnnn.. : SCREW 1/4-28 X 2 1/2, UPPER...... 2
2631 {BODY 2678)..ccecrerennnnnnnnnnnnns SCREW 1/4-28 % 1/2, LOWER........ 5
gcenl | Jeapr DEVRIN . L WRERIER cr. sroie, T el ey mvosistone) 1M § i/
2631 (BODY 2678) . erereinnnnnnnnnnnn.. LOCKWASHER . 4 vt v e e e v v v venmnneeens 7
2631 (BODY 2678) . ueveverrerervavennnnne. NUT 1/4-28, UPPER..uuuuinnunneann. 2
2B B B B O ) i i i o e B B e Bl NUT 1/4-28, JAM, LOWER........... B

301 REVISED JUNE 15, 1954




19.169-19.1763 FHEELS-REAR TIRE CARRIER 19.169-19.1763
19.169 BAR-LATCH STRIKER
461303 S43] F20DY SA78 ).t e s ctnar et asiataas asareres bt at et A sy 1
G121753 SAR. L EoER? BEETEA o - o oleibolo b dlobg o b oo doo o RS0 00 0o 0 abib b doEEobconoas 2
G131516 FAS LSO SE TR NIES Gt o o o e o e ORI 7R (R R R e i 2 .

19.1692 ARM-LATCH STRIKER BAR

461304 SRR (T 5T 17 ) T g o, gl e Rt O TR L mere e e e 2
Gl23316 ST el O SATE ) 0 0 610 5.0 0 &8 oFiBkad ol dH oo o SCREW 1/4-28 X 1/2..0vcvurannrnns 4
6120385 S431 {BODY 5478} .ccvrnnncnnrnrrrnnranoas WASH BRI/, . S 4
G121753 5431 (BODY 547B) . cuverurvaveniarroannnn TSI o S B8 . £58000 S0t oo Be 4
(218564 CAT N 17EONT. SETENb oo SO D S 100 0o 0. TR LA 5 B e PR 3 o VoAl [T Temene X 4

19.1694 PLATE ASSY-LATCH STRIKER BAR ARM MOUNTING

461305 SA31 [BODY 5478} .. ccvrirreriorsriottroat thiasiaraternaaa et e e ey

19.170 SPACER-STRIKER ASSEMBLY

448020 2631 [BODY 2678).ceracenncnsssssannnrnns UPPER SCREW . v v vt v vnnrcaceransnnens 5

19.171 SUPPORT ASSY-LATCH STRIKER

461306 GADHLT o a7/ ) BB 0 00 h s 0 o By 0 & OETE 0 O A o Bia 1 0 i) o o0 0 T D o0 O 0 & EIETE O et i
G138549 S43]1 ‘BODY S478B) . eesnnovnrnrencarsaarsns LOCEWASHER 1/2, SUPPORT BOLT..... i
G131520 5431 {(RODY 5478) 0. uieronrcncrnrcaannsa- NUT 1/2-20, SUPPOIT 30LT.eevv.en- 1
G120647 A, (o7 ST EN % o - oo B o0 o oo e o & SCREW 7/8-24 X 1, TO FRAME....... 2
G120647 %431 (BODY 5478) .. ccivancereaannnsaaaony gcor® 3/8-24 K 1, TO REINFORCEMENT 2 .
G445363 5431 30DY SA78) . i einnain i enaniaanann WASTER 3/8. .. ioivaenccaasnacsans A
Gl20381 5431 (30DY S547B)..ueecnnnaransinraannns AR RS = e e = ol i 2
6225831 S431 ‘BODY S47B). ci.cin et icananaaa NUT 3/8-24, . ... vinnenrarnannssan 4

19.172 REINFORCEMENT-LATCH STRIKER SUPPORT

461307 SAIEI T o] BRI Tzl) o o o T bt IR B, SR o S A Lo B D BT B e 00 f B 0D A0 O 1

19.173 BAND-TIRE COVER

448059 2631 (A0DY 2678); 5431 (I2DY S4T8) .. ... siisiieiisiaeeenitiarneen s 1

19.174 ANT|-RATTLER-TIRE COVER BAND

PERRE o By (0D 5475 B . Bt f T Tog H- T bl T AR R T W et

19.175 SHIELD-TIRE COVER

448039 REZ1 RODY 267R); 5431 CBODY 5478)..cec. Liiiiieiirsesiaaeennansansennasnans

19.176 NAME PLATE-TIRE COVER SHIELD

Bd213 | 2631 420DY 25678): SASLAEEDY 5478) cvueee it ia e eaeees Fre s enneaanes e 1
444200 2631 [RODY 2678); 5431 [30DY 3478)...... SPEEDNUT« « v s senrsronssrassenenees 4

19.1763 COVER-TIRE PROTECTIVE

466567 431 'BODY SAT8) .. samsbntbnspmpusninmmn gussnusssfabEssfqnronannyrnrrssnans




19.177-19 .182 WHEELS-REAR TIRE CARRIER 19.177-19.182
19.177 WELL-TIRE
461309 ST [(EER BTN 665800000600 G0t 590800 d0.0s 6090000 0GEe 500 00 TEL0 ¢ 0B0 006008 5 oG o 1
G1l23450 Sz Ll BYEIEY SATEN oo ao oo 0000 clo obh a8 L SCREW 1/4-28 X 3/4, TO FLOOR PAN. 4
G123450 SYEEL - ({ [B{elY SaipE e o 0B oo 00 ogne 0900 P Do o0 SCREW 1/4-28 X %/4, TO STONE &
SHIELD
G120285 STl eI D) oo B 0 0 o o el DI Coc oo ¢ oo WASHER L/9...c.iicinnniiiacnnanans 20
Gl21637 SN [ ELERY CBAITEN) S g oo o oo o o Ao oo oo LOCKWASHER 1/4....c00uvasaaasccss 10
G218582 EAl L NN BN TR e B0 00 00600 Gl b b bo o ods ao NUT 1/4-2B..cccnrercnnnanrnnnrnss 10
19.1773 BRACKET-TIRE WELL TO BUMPER SUPPORT
461308 Szl (BT S e o o o b e R 00T 00 o ol o O T L e N C O TGO D DD 00 1
123450 S ({EEmY SR o gn e fo0b o oo eooe 6o q SCRFW 1/4-28 X 3/4, TO TIRE WELL, 1
G1R0385 5431 {(BODYT 547B)...ccccurerrccncannnaess Pelslalst /8o o0 0P o0 00000000 caoo00 00 2
Gl21637 SEERL ((EOI B 4 o c 0 bR ooocodooo0cancaod 1O EKNASHERSINAA SR e e 2
G218584 525100 ( BODNES A2 L e e - SR NUT 1/4-28....... 6088000000050 0a i
19.178 BRACKET ASSEMBLY VERTICAL
448498 2631 (BODY 2678). e e m R B e T R AR A A e i = st |
461296 SASL (VEODNT ST BN et w01 0 A o R R R e R Rk e L
181637 S I D A 7)) o o B0k 50 00 0O B Ot B T he STOP SCHEW ....................... 1
4480673 2631 (BODY 267B); 5431 (BODY 547B)...... NUT 1/2-20, MOUNTING B0LT...cce-- 3
0124925 5431 (BODY 5478).......... 06O 0 a0 or JAE NUT suswmamsrsimsnnmnnsrsnsan 1
19,178 SUPPORT ASSY- VERTICAL BRACKET HINGE
461302 Gl L e 0l st D PR o S SR, S B S R A e L L e g ] 4 gty SR [ RS P 1
Gl24452 5331 (BODY 54789, . e LAV L SCREW T*’16 14 x 1 1;2 TO DUMPER., 1
Gl26433 S43) {BORY SAPBIA AV o es v innan s SCREW 7/14-14 X 1, TO CUMPER..... 2
(3120388 5431 (BOPY @SR . oo danin i e WEBHER 7 DG i s s a0 a4 8 ik Sk b bl &
6121621 SABN ABE DYEEABNE RS, ot e A e elR 7 et e oBdo 0t atw oo 3
G220072 Szl T S AT ) 66 6 0 0 ool 6 0 0 0BEC oc SR o a0 o NUT 7/16-14.....0.00s bbcooeoononn 2
19.1793 EXTENS [ON-VERTICAL BRACKET HUB CAP
461297 S5 ((BODTNS TR Ny w ek Rk e b s bR e a vk R e A A e e 1
Gl23461 SO FATE) 5 B o000 cnnoMao o0 MRE o o SIEREWIN LA TOSTUNNS o i § o S 3
Gl20385 AL, (Y BATE) o S0l b8 000080800t onnon WASHER 1/4.. ... .t cieniccsnannnns 2
G121637 5431 [(BODY 547B) s cnannnsernasannnnnnena LOCKWASHER 1/4...000.000.. Coopooo 3
G218584 Sh L BN BT A 30 A e o s o epifEe | izl o o 8 o R BT, e B 3
19.1795 SPACER-VERTICAL BRACKET HUB CAP EXTENSION
461298 SAEN SUBCIYSSATRIIRLL o 4 SR ra i r wpmn A B e e o 3
19.180 PI1VOT PIN-VERTICAL BRACKET
248062 PlaEa Sy misdlahle SEAIRAL Vool SR S A e e T S
G13B549 2631 (30DY 2678}; 5431 ‘BODY 5478} ..cuss LOCKWASHER 1/2 SHAKEPHOOF ....... 2
G213710 2631 {30DY 2678); 5431 {BODY 5478)..-u.. Y 2 O e AN e o emen cene) =R N S ek 2
19.182 LOCK KIT-WHEEL
448564 2631 ([BEDY 2 6FaNEE S A3 O DY S AT B i (s R AR P L I e T a4 b e 5 bt

3024 REVISED JUNE 15. 1954



3028






